VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 90 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 90 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Animal and Poultry Disease Control (53100)	\$7,343,531	\$7,392,491
Animal Disease Prevention and Control (53101)	\$3,088,613	\$3,088,613
Diagnostic Services (53102)	\$4,046,991	\$4,095,951
Animal Welfare (53104)	\$207,927	\$207,927
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,595,924	\$4,644,884
Special	\$1,661,632	\$1,661,632
Federal Trust	\$1,085,975	\$1,085,975
Federal Trust	\$1,085,975	\$1,085,975